14 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Pr
oc
es
s
PSG Schaeffer Gauge
14 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
Description & Features:

0/200 psi PSG42005R1 PSG42005TR1 PSG62005R1
0/300 psi PSG43005R1 PSG43005TR1 PSG63005R1
Single Scale Order Codes
Option suffix:
SG-4 = 4” (100mm) Safety glass lens
SG-6 = 6” (150mm) Safety glass lens
T = Tantalum diaphragm
Process
PSGSchaeffer Gauge
15WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Dial Size 4” (100mm) 6” (150mm)
Connection 1/2” Bottom
0/10” water/oz PSG40105 - PSG60105
0/30” water/oz PSG40305 - PSG60305
0/60” water/oz PSG40605 - PSG60605
0/100” water/oz PSG401005 - PSG601005
0/160” water/oz PSG401605 - PSG601605
0/200” water/oz PSG402005 - PSG602005
0/300” water/oz PSG403005 - PSG603005
0/10 psi/kPa PSG4105 - PSG6105
0/15 psi/kPa PSG4155 - PSG6155
0/30 psi/kPa PSG4305 - PSG6305
0/60 psi/kPa PSG4605 - PSG6605
0/100 psi/kPa PSG41005 PSG41005T PSG61005
0/160 psi/kPa PSG41605 - PSG61605
0/200 psi/kPa PSG42005 PSG42005T PSG62005
0/300 psi/kPa PSG43005 PSG43005T PSG63005
Dual Scale Order Codes
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale
change, refer to How to Order Guide for scale codes. For options,
attach suffix to end of order code: i.e. PSG41005T-SG-4 for SAFETY
GLASS.
Option suffix:
SG-4 = 4” (100mm) Safety glass lens
SG-6 = 6” (150mm) Safety glass lens